

JIM THORPE NATIVE AMERICAN GAMES 2013 OFFICIAL GOLF ENTRY AND LIABILITY FORM

June 10-11, 2013

To secure a spot in the Jim Thorpe Native American Games Golf Championship, complete this form and return, along with a copy of your CDIB card, tribal enrollment card or lineal descent letter and a cashier's check or money order for \$125 (non-refundable) payable to Jim Thorpe Native American Games, 13924 Quail Pointe Drive, Oklahoma City, OK 73134. Entry forms are due no later than May 1, 2013. All items listed above must be submitted in order for an entry to be complete and to secure a spot in the tournament. No exceptions. Incomplete or unreadable entry forms will be returned. Tournament entries are limited; please respond with your entry promptly to be guaranteed a spot in the field.

The Jim Thorpe Native American Games Golf Championship will consist of two rounds of 18 holes to be played at Lincoln Park West Golf Course in Oklahoma City on Monday, June 10th and Tuesday, 11th

Player's Name:			
Tribe:		Address:	
City:		State:	Zip:
Day Phone: ()	Cell Phone: ()
E-mail:			Birthdate:
Additional Contact Person:		(phone)	
•		n based upon age or preference. vision that you will be participat	Senior division is open to players 50 years of ing in.
12-14 Girls	U18 Girls	Open Women	Senior Women
12-14 Boys	U18 Boys	Open Men	Senior Men
<u> </u>	pparel package. All g	·	orpe Native American games will receive a ative golf shirt. Please designate below the sizes
Name		Shorts size	_ T-shirt size

JIM THORPE NATIVE AMERICAN GAMES WAIVER AND RELEASE FROM LIABILITY

I hereby certify that I understand and agree to the following: Participating in sports involves a variety of movement and motions – including but not limited to jumping and running – therefore, participation in these activities involves some amount of inherent danger and rick of personal injury. I, have read and agree to abide by the rules and regulations that govern the Jim Thorpe Native American Games tournament. I fully understand and agree that the tournament officials and volunteers will not tolerate any verbal abusive language and/or physical threats. I also understand that the tournament organizers and the facilities are not responsible for any injuries or accidents incurred during the tournament, or for lost and damaged items. I waive any and all liability against the Jim Thorpe Native American Games, Native Youth Sports Foundation, Tournament Director, tournament staff, trainers, volunteers, sponsors and the owners and operators of any facility utilized by the tournament.

I affix my signature as verification to th	e preceding statement:	
Participant's Name:	Signature	
Date:		
lf younger than 18, form must be signe	d by parent or legal guardian	
Parent's Name:	Signature:	
Date:		